Girls Junior High Divisional Playoffs at OLMP

October 30, 2024

OLMP TV YouTube Channel

https://www.youtube.com/@olmptv

Pool A Pool B
OLMP Hay Lakes
Bashaw ECKS
ECCHS New Norway

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

OLMP vs. ECCHS
ECKS vs. New Norway
Bashaw vs. ECCHS
Hay Lakes vs. New Norway
OLMP vs. Bashaw
ECKS vs. Hay Lakes
1st A vs. 2nd B
1stB vs. 2nd B
3rd Place Game (Best of 3)
Final (1 Game to 25pts)


https://www.youtube.com/@olmptv

