Girls Junior High Divisional Playoffs at OLMP

October 30, 2024

OLMP TV YouTube Channel https://www.youtube.com/@olmptv

Pool A	Pool B
OLMP	Hay Lakes
Bashaw	ECKS
ECCHS	New Norway

10:00 AM	OLMP vs. ECCHS
11:00 AM	ECKS vs. New Norway
12:00 PM	Bashaw vs. ECCHS
1:00 PM	Hay Lakes vs. New Norway
2:00 PM	OLMP vs. Bashaw
3:00 PM	ECKS vs. Hay Lakes
4:00 PM	1st A vs. 2nd B
5:00 PM	1st B vs. 2nd B
6:00 PM	3rd Place Game (Best of 3)
7:00 PM	Final (1 Game to 25pts)